DATE: July 22/25

GAME - low net

1st
2nd
tied 3rd

tied 1st

tied 2nd

1st
2nd
3rd

Fun Flight
1st

2nd

1st flight 0-22
Dana Geddes

Leslie Weaver
Chris Ondrik
Lisa Beaulac

Donna Pascuzzo

2nd flight 23 - 30

Susan Young
Marianne Whitehead
Andrea Pendry

Aline Hollowink

Diane Bjorgaard

3rd flight 31 - 40

Gwen De Rita

Sue Bodnaruk

Darcy Mclnnis

Bonnie Chauncey
Judy Winterbottom

2nd GAME- fewest putts everyone

Marianne Whitehead
Susan Young

Mal White

Chris Ondrik

Marg Goss

Janis Chatten

Laurie Goodlad's longest putt for birdie juice

Draw Prizes

14 putts
15 putts
16 putts
15 putts
16 putts
17 putts
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25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00

51 # PARTICIPANTS
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Leslie Weaver 9' 10"

25.00
20.00
8.50
8.50
8.50

22.50
22.50
8.50
8.50
8.50

25.00
20.00
15.00

25.00
20.00



Home Hardware - Shauna Fancy
Fenwick & Baker - Marianne Whitehead
Shoppers - Jen Bernard

Cash Back

Lisa Beulac and Judy Southon

RACE FOR THE CUP WEEKLY RESULTS

GOLFER POINTS ACCUMULATED TOTAL
THIS WEEK POINTS POINTS
POINTS
Aline Hollowink 8.5 96 104.5
Marianne Whitehead 22.5 78.5 101
Logan Geddes 97.5 97.5
Gwen De Rita 25 72.5 97.5

Lisa Beaulac 8.5 72.5 81



