<b>DATE: July 22/25</b>	TE: July 22/25 51 # PARTICIF			<u>ICIPANTS</u>		
GAME - low net						
	1st flight 0-22					
1st	Dana Geddes			\$	25.00	
2nd	Leslie Weaver			\$	20.00	
tied 3rd	Chris Ondrik			\$	8.50	
	Lisa Beaulac			\$	8.50	
	Donna Pascuzzo			\$	8.50	
	2nd flight 23 - 30					
tied 1st	Susan Young			\$	22.50	
	Marianne Whitehead			\$	22.50	
tied 2nd	Andrea Pendry			\$	8.50	
	Aline Hollowink			\$	8.50	
	Diane Bjorgaard			\$	8.50	
	3rd flight 31 - 40					
1st	Gwen De Rita			\$	25.00	
2nd	Sue Bodnaruk			\$	20.00	
3rd	Darcy McInnis \$			15.00		
<u>Fun Flight</u>						
1st	Bonnie Chauncey			\$	25.00	
2nd	Judy Winterbottom			\$	20.00	
2nd GAME- fewest putts everyone						
Marianne Whitehead	14 putts	\$	25.00			
Susan Young	15 putts	\$	25.00			
Mal White	16 putts	\$	25.00			
Chris Ondrik	15 putts	\$	25.00			
Marg Goss	16 putts	\$	25.00			
Janis Chatten	17 putts	\$	25.00			

Laurie Goodlad's longest putt for birdie juice Leslie Weaver 9' 10"

**Draw Prizes** 

Home Hardware - Shauna Fancy Fenwick & Baker - Marianne Whitehead Shoppers - Jen Bernard

## **Cash Back**

Lisa Beulac and Judy Southon



## **RACE FOR THE CUP WEEKLY RESULTS**

44	V SA
	-

<u>GOLFER</u>	<u>POINTS</u>	<u>ACCUMULATED</u>	TOTAL
	THIS WEEK	<u>POINTS</u>	<b>POINTS</b>
	<b>POINTS</b>		
Aline Hollowink	8.5	96	104.5
Marianne Whitehead	22.5	78.5	101
Logan Geddes		97.5	97.5
Gwen De Rita	25	72.5	97.5
Lisa Beaulac	8.5	72.5	81